@ kinnisvara

Object ID:
Transaction:
County:

City/county:

Type of heating:
Year of construction:
Readiness:

Ownership form:

Cadastral register number:

Total area:
Area of plot:
Sale price:

Price per m2:

Real estate agent

Veiko Trakmann

190093

Sale, House

Tartu maakond

Tartu linn lhaste

gas heating, solid fuel
1998

Completed
registered immovable
79517:068:0004
325.20 m?

900.00 m?

367 500 €

1130€

veiko.trakmann@Ilvm.ee

+37256086821

House, A. Starkopfi 4

367500 €

Additional info

balcony, basement, cable TV, wardrobe, electricity, fireplace, Furniture available, Garage, gas, industrial
power supply, internet, strip flooring, stone roofing, sauna, security door, shower, telephone, water,
separate WC, furnished kitchen, neighbour watch, separate rooms, open kitchen, new sewage system,
courtyard, new wiring, central water, fenced area, auxiliary building, public transportation, forest nearby,
entry from the street
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